
Orbassano 17 03 24 Training - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 13 PLANDO E. 11:14.460
Tempo gara

1 1:37.836 + 02.973 16:58:39.021

2 1:34.863 --------- 17:00:13.884

3 1:35.388 + 00.525 17:01:49.272

4 1:36.707 + 01.844 17:03:25.979

5 1:36.254 + 01.391 17:05:02.233

6 1:36.914 + 02.051 17:06:39.147

7 1:36.498 + 01.635 17:08:15.645

 Po. 2 - # 918 AGAZZI E. + 09.083
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.797 + 02.371 16:58:39.982

2 1:36.426 --------- 17:00:16.408

3 1:37.792 + 01.366 17:01:54.200

4 1:37.903 + 01.477 17:03:32.103

5 1:37.808 + 01.382 17:05:09.911

6 1:36.966 + 00.540 17:06:46.877

7 1:37.851 + 01.425 17:08:24.728

 Po. 3 - # 975 BONSIGNORIO D.+ 11.146
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.796 + 09.342 16:58:45.981

2 1:35.454 --------- 17:00:21.435

3 1:35.982 + 00.528 17:01:57.417

4 1:36.405 + 00.951 17:03:33.822

5 1:37.235 + 01.781 17:05:11.057

6 1:37.822 + 02.368 17:06:48.879

7 1:37.912 + 02.458 17:08:26.791

 Po. 4 - # 5 SCARSI G. + 29.864
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.739 + 01.163 16:58:41.924

2 1:40.579 + 01.003 17:00:22.503

3 1:39.576 --------- 17:02:02.079

4 1:40.056 + 00.480 17:03:42.135

5 1:40.449 + 00.873 17:05:22.584

6 1:40.153 + 00.577 17:07:02.737

7 1:42.517 + 02.941 17:08:45.509

 Po. 5 - # 392 CAVARERO M. + 36.067
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.919 + 12.567 16:58:52.104

2 1:39.915 + 01.563 17:00:32.019

3 1:38.726 + 00.374 17:02:10.745

4 1:38.352 --------- 17:03:49.097

5 1:39.346 + 00.994 17:05:28.443

6 1:38.964 + 00.612 17:07:07.407

7 1:44.305 + 05.953 17:08:51.712

 Po. 6 - # 218 COSTA F. + 52.377
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.478 + 12.129 16:58:54.663

2 1:44.014 + 02.665 17:00:38.677

3 1:42.616 + 01.267 17:02:21.293

4 1:41.397 + 00.048 17:04:02.690

5 1:42.292 + 00.943 17:05:44.982

6 1:41.691 + 00.342 17:07:26.673

7 1:41.349 --------- 17:09:08.022

 Po. 7 - # 17 REITANO L. + 54.209
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.306 + 04.906 16:58:48.491

2 1:43.280 + 00.880 17:00:31.771

3 1:42.400 --------- 17:02:14.171

4 1:43.387 + 00.987 17:03:57.558

5 1:43.780 + 01.380 17:05:41.338

6 1:43.802 + 01.402 17:07:25.140

7 1:44.714 + 02.314 17:09:09.854

 Po. 8 - # 125 NOCILLA A. + 55.741
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.873 + 08.806 16:58:52.058

2 1:44.440 + 02.373 17:00:36.498

3 1:43.133 + 01.066 17:02:19.631

4 1:42.485 + 00.418 17:04:02.116

5 1:44.242 + 02.175 17:05:46.358

6 1:42.961 + 00.894 17:07:29.319

7 1:42.067 --------- 17:09:11.386

 Po. 9 - # 77 FORNELLI G. + 1:05.498
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.974 + 04.309 16:58:50.159

2 1:44.783 + 00.118 17:00:34.942

3 1:45.762 + 01.097 17:02:20.704

4 1:45.523 + 00.858 17:04:06.227

5 1:44.665 --------- 17:05:50.892

6 1:45.214 + 00.549 17:07:36.106

7 1:45.037 + 00.372 17:09:21.143

 Po. 10 - # 499 SCAIOLA D. + 1:08.541
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.369 + 08.438 16:58:53.554

2 1:45.634 + 01.703 17:00:39.188

3 1:45.631 + 01.700 17:02:24.819

4 1:44.209 + 00.278 17:04:09.028

5 1:43.931 --------- 17:05:52.959

6 1:44.452 + 00.521 17:07:37.411

7 1:46.775 + 02.844 17:09:24.186

 Po. 11 - # 717 BELLINO M. + 1:21.260
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.970 + 05.993 16:58:53.155

2 1:47.249 + 01.272 17:00:40.404

3 1:45.977 --------- 17:02:26.381

4 1:46.281 + 00.304 17:04:12.662

5 1:47.662 + 01.685 17:06:00.324

6 1:48.197 + 02.220 17:07:48.521

7 1:48.384 + 02.407 17:09:36.905

 Po. 12 - # 42 STILO A. + 1:25.712
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.036 + 08.791 16:58:56.221

2 1:46.245 --------- 17:00:42.466

3 1:47.115 + 00.870 17:02:29.581

4 1:48.092 + 01.847 17:04:17.673

5 1:46.979 + 00.734 17:06:04.652

6 1:48.051 + 01.806 17:07:52.703

7 1:48.654 + 02.409 17:09:41.357

 Po. 13 - # 294 SINGEORZAN A.+ 1:26.165
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.654 + 09.325 16:58:56.839

2 1:46.329 --------- 17:00:43.168

3 1:46.889 + 00.560 17:02:30.057

4 1:48.669 + 02.340 17:04:18.726

5 1:46.634 + 00.305 17:06:05.360

6 1:48.047 + 01.718 17:07:53.407

7 1:48.403 + 02.074 17:09:41.810

 Po. 14 - # 94 FASSI L. + 1:26.716
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.722 + 12.614 16:58:58.907

2 1:45.108 --------- 17:00:44.015

3 1:46.560 + 01.452 17:02:30.575

4 1:48.487 + 03.379 17:04:19.062

5 1:46.925 + 01.817 17:06:05.987

6 1:48.702 + 03.594 17:07:54.689

7 1:47.672 + 02.564 17:09:42.361

 Po. 15 - # 235 ROMEO J. + 1:50.869
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.557 + 04.367 16:58:51.742

2 1:46.536 + 00.346 17:00:38.278

3 1:46.190 --------- 17:02:24.468

4 1:49.331 + 03.141 17:04:13.799

5 1:50.005 + 03.815 17:06:03.804

6 1:55.946 + 09.756 17:07:59.750

7 2:06.764 + 20.574 17:10:06.514

 Po. 16 - # 523 TROMBONE C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.121 + 13.783 16:59:04.306

2 1:49.338 --------- 17:00:53.644

3 1:50.289 + 00.951 17:02:43.933

4 1:50.665 + 01.327 17:04:34.598

5 1:52.914 + 03.576 17:06:27.512

6 1:52.284 + 02.946 17:08:19.796

 Po. 17 - # 798 BUSCAGLIA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.226 + 07.048 16:59:01.411

2 1:53.178 --------- 17:00:54.589

3 1:59.858 + 06.680 17:02:54.447

4 1:55.421 + 02.243 17:04:49.868

5 2:03.450 + 10.272 17:06:53.318

6 2:02.748 + 09.570 17:08:56.066

 Po. 18 - # 27 GARRONE E. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.396 + 08.803 16:58:55.581

2 1:45.593 --------- 17:00:41.174

3 1:45.662 + 00.069 17:02:26.836

Fastest lap: 1:34.863 
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